
Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-260

Autumn League

01-Oct-2006 2:20pm 1 v 2

Game A    Rink ____

John Minnaar

Ann Sneddon

Annie Minnaar

Marilyn McMeeking

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Heather Mowat

Sandy Shearlaw

Ann MacDiarmid

Colin Craig

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total
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Game B    Rink ____

Betty Montgomery

sub

Moira Craig

Kirsty McMeeking

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ian Mowat

Ken Hutchison

Kim McLaren

May Simpson

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 2 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 4 
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 0 

 0 
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Game C    Rink ____

Alex Russell

Archie Fulton

Karin Hutchison

Margaret Moir

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

George Kerr

Jane McLaren

Rose Shedden

Jean Howie

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 
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 0 
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